
Lake Mountain Sprint 2016
Place shown is position at end of rally
Place Car 

No Driver Co-Driver Make Class Lunch 1 
Total SS4 SS5 SS6 SS7 SS8

1 616 Adam Kaplan Mary Hughes Mazda Rx 7 8B 0:11:58.40 00:08:02.20 00:03:56.20 00:00:00.00 00:08:01.00 00:08:47.80
2 499 Max Williams Bruce Bush Audi TT RS 11B 4WD 0:12:29.40 00:08:34.90 00:03:54.50 00:00:00.00 00:08:08.50 00:08:49.80
3 28 Tim O'Connor Steve Glenney Subaru 10B 4WD 0:12:03.90 00:08:21.00 00:03:42.90 00:00:00.00 00:08:14.90 00:08:55.80
4 3 Ben Calder Mike Dale Mitsubishi Evo 10B 4WD 0:12:19.80 00:08:20.20 00:03:59.60 00:00:00.00 00:08:19.40 00:09:21.90
5 33 Barrie Smith Jan Smith Audi TT RS 11B 4WD 0:12:16.60 00:08:29.40 00:03:47.20 00:00:00.00 00:08:31.50 00:08:55.90
6 1 Craig Dean Jenny Cole Mustang 11B 2WD 0:12:29.60 00:08:40.40 00:03:49.20 00:00:00.00 00:08:26.30 00:09:14.70
7 23 Michael Minshall Paul van der Mey Audi TT RS 11B 4WD 0:12:45.50 00:08:50.70 00:03:54.80 00:00:00.00 00:08:27.70 00:09:15.90
8 9 Rob Devenish Nick Du Plessis Datsun 240z 1B 0:12:11.10 00:08:14.10 00:03:57.00 00:00:00.00 00:08:59.40 00:09:21.70
9 950 Greg  Burrowes Rhonda Burrowes Mitsubishi Evo X RS 11B 4WD U4L 0:13:26.70 00:09:35.10 00:03:51.60 00:00:00.00 00:08:57.20 00:09:20.10

10 882 Charles Nott Roger Harrison TVR 9B 2WD 0:13:04.70 00:08:52.60 00:04:12.10 00:00:00.00 00:09:18.60 00:09:49.70
11 69 Stephen O'Neill Naushin O'Neill Subaru WRX 9B 4WD 0:13:14.10 00:08:51.90 00:04:22.20 00:00:00.00 00:09:12.70 00:09:53.60
12 98 Ryan  Gardner Jo  McKenzie BMW m3 9B 2WD 0:13:02.60 00:08:48.20 00:04:14.40 00:00:00.00 00:09:10.70 00:09:50.50
13 18 Ralph Merkel David McMillan Mitsubishi Evo 8 11B 4WD U4L 0:13:18.70 00:09:04.30 00:04:14.40 00:00:00.00 00:09:24.60 00:10:06.70
14 27 Richard Fung Graham McGrath Renault Clio RS 10A 2WD 0:13:36.70 00:09:04.30 00:04:32.40 00:00:00.00 00:09:34.30 00:10:08.30
15 111 Mark Hammond Lisa Dunkerton Jaguar XJS 2B 0:13:27.80 00:09:21.80 00:04:06.00 00:00:00.00 00:09:38.40 00:10:47.50
16 991 Allan  Hines Kerry Hines Mitsubishi Evo X 11B 4WD U4L 0:24:22.60 00:08:48.50 00:15:34.10 00:00:00.00 00:08:55.60 00:09:35.00
17 22 Tim Pryzibilla Dainis Silins Porsche 911 RS 2B 0:14:16.10 00:09:46.70 00:04:29.40 00:00:00.00 00:09:42.50 00:10:53.30
18 64 Damian  O'Halloran Simon Winter Mazda Rx 7 8B 0:15:03.20 00:10:26.10 00:04:37.10 00:00:00.00 00:10:28.20 00:11:44.80
19 55 Peter Gluskie Samantha  Winter BMW 3 8A  2WD 0:15:17.60 00:10:40.90 00:04:36.70 00:00:00.00 00:10:41.80 00:11:06.80
20 637 Craig Walsh Frank Nespeca BMW 325e 8B 0:15:02.60 00:10:32.00 00:04:30.60 00:00:00.00 00:10:23.90 00:11:53.70
21 40 Greg Bass Sean Griffioen Subaru WRX Sti 9B 4WD 0:12:42.30 00:08:38.60 00:04:03.70 00:00:00.00 00:08:39.40 00:09:32.30
22 5 Anthony Rizzo Toni Rizzo Subaru WRX 10B 4WD 0:13:28.50 00:09:13.30 00:04:15.20 00:00:00.00 00:08:58.00 00:09:33.60
23 47 Tyson Aldenhoven Clayton Aldenhoven Honda Integra 10A 2WD 1:00:00.00 00:30:00.00 00:30:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:40:00.00 00:40:00.00
24 7 Roy Davis Colleen Davis 1969 Triumph 1B 0:15:19.30 00:10:26.70 00:04:52.60 00:00:00.00 00:10:32.10 00:11:26.20
25 37 David Thirlwall Jackie Thirlwall Escort 8L 0:13:51.80 00:09:27.90 00:04:23.90 00:00:00.00 00:09:24.10 00:10:10.90
26 26 Geoff Nicholls Gary King Mercedes Benz 450 2B 0:45:47.60 00:15:47.60 00:30:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:09:06.00 00:10:11.60
27 747 Laurie  Burton Russell Hannah Datsun 240z 2B 0:13:07.20 00:08:59.20 00:04:08.00 00:00:00.00 00:09:12.70 00:40:00.00
28 8 Mick Downey Jarrod Van Den Akker Torana 2B 1:00:00.00 00:30:00.00 00:30:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:40:00.00 00:40:00.00
29 24 Craig Haysman Julie Boorman Triumph  TR7 V8 2B 1:00:00.00 00:30:00.00 00:30:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:40:00.00 00:40:00.00
30 76 Keith  Morling Alex Morling Ford Escort 2A 1:00:00.00 00:30:00.00 00:30:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:40:00.00 00:40:00.00
31 77 Steve Spada Christina Condon Mitsubishi Evo VI 9B 4WD 1:00:00.00 00:30:00.00 00:30:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:40:00.00 00:40:00.00
32 262 Andrew Booker Neil Branum Nissan DR30 8B 1:00:00.00 00:30:00.00 00:30:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:40:00.00 00:40:00.00
33 888 Robert Kilsby Dennis Neagle Alfa Romeo GTA 147 9B 2WD 1:00:00.00 00:30:00.00 00:30:00.00 00:00:00.00 00:40:00.00 00:40:00.00

FINAL  RESULTS
at Day 1 Lunch Break



Lake Mountain Sprint 2016 FINAL  RESULTS
Place shown is position at end of rally at end of Day 1

Place Car 
No Driver Co-Driver Make Class

Lunch 1
Carried 
Forward

SS7 SS8 SS9
1 616 Adam Kaplan Mary Hughes Mazda Rx 7 8B 0:11:58.40 00:08:01.00 00:08:47.80 00:08:36.90
2 499 Max Williams Bruce Bush Audi TT RS 11B 4WD 0:12:29.40 00:08:08.50 00:08:49.80 00:08:16.90
3 28 Tim O'Connor Steve Glenney Subaru 10B 4WD 0:12:03.90 00:08:14.90 00:08:55.80 00:08:33.10
4 3 Ben Calder Mike Dale Mitsubishi Evo 10B 4WD 0:12:19.80 00:08:19.40 00:09:21.90 00:08:32.20
5 33 Barrie Smith Jan Smith Audi TT RS 11B 4WD 0:12:16.60 00:08:31.50 00:08:55.90 00:08:42.90
6 1 Craig Dean Jenny Cole Mustang 11B 2WD 0:12:29.60 00:08:26.30 00:09:14.70 00:08:48.20
7 23 Michael Minshall Paul van der Mey Audi TT RS 11B 4WD 0:12:45.50 00:08:27.70 00:09:15.90 00:08:56.50
8 9 Rob Devenish Nick Du Plessis Datsun 240z 1B 0:12:11.10 00:08:59.40 00:09:21.70 00:08:51.30
9 950 Greg  Burrowes Rhonda Burrowes Mitsubishi Evo X RS 11B 4WD U4L 0:13:26.70 00:08:57.20 00:09:20.10 00:09:09.10

10 882 Charles Nott Roger Harrison TVR 9B 2WD 0:13:04.70 00:09:18.60 00:09:49.70 00:09:19.10
11 69 Stephen O'Neill Naushin O'Neill Subaru WRX 9B 4WD 0:13:14.10 00:09:12.70 00:09:53.60 00:09:14.70
12 98 Ryan  Gardner Jo  McKenzie BMW m3 9B 2WD 0:13:02.60 00:09:10.70 00:09:50.50 00:09:13.90
13 18 Ralph Merkel David McMillan Mitsubishi Evo 8 11B 4WD U4L 0:13:18.70 00:09:24.60 00:10:06.70 00:09:35.10
14 27 Richard Fung Graham McGrath Renault Clio RS 10A 2WD 0:13:36.70 00:09:34.30 00:10:08.30 00:09:11.20
15 111 Mark Hammond Lisa Dunkerton Jaguar XJS 2B 0:13:27.80 00:09:38.40 00:10:47.50 00:09:59.90
16 991 Allan  Hines Kerry Hines Mitsubishi Evo X 11B 4WD U4L 0:24:22.60 00:08:55.60 00:09:35.00 00:09:00.30
17 22 Tim Pryzibilla Dainis Silins Porsche 911 RS 2B 0:14:16.10 00:09:42.50 00:10:53.30 00:10:30.90
18 64 Damian  O'Halloran Simon Winter Mazda Rx 7 8B 0:15:03.20 00:10:28.20 00:11:44.80 00:10:33.40
19 55 Peter Gluskie Samantha  Winter BMW 3 8A  2WD 0:15:17.60 00:10:41.80 00:11:06.80 00:10:25.60
20 637 Craig Walsh Frank Nespeca BMW 325e 8B 0:15:02.60 00:10:23.90 00:11:53.70 00:11:06.40
21 40 Greg Bass Sean Griffioen Subaru WRX Sti 9B 4WD 0:12:42.30 00:08:39.40 00:09:32.30 00:09:08.20
22 5 Anthony Rizzo Toni Rizzo Subaru WRX 10B 4WD 0:13:28.50 00:08:58.00 00:09:33.60 00:09:19.30
23 47 Tyson Aldenhoven Clayton Aldenhoven Honda Integra 10A 2WD 1:00:00.00 00:40:00.00 00:40:00.00 01:00:00.00
24 7 Roy Davis Colleen Davis 1969 Triumph 1B 0:15:19.30 00:10:32.10 00:11:26.20 00:10:45.50
25 37 David Thirlwall Jackie Thirlwall Escort 8L 0:13:51.80 00:09:24.10 00:10:10.90 00:09:37.60
26 26 Geoff Nicholls Gary King Mercedes Benz 450 2B 0:45:47.60 00:09:06.00 00:10:11.60 00:09:32.80
27 747 Laurie  Burton Russell Hannah Datsun 240z 2B 0:13:07.20 00:09:12.70 00:40:00.00 01:00:00.00
28 8 Mick Downey Jarrod Van Den Akker Torana 2B 1:00:00.00 00:40:00.00 00:40:00.00 01:00:00.00
29 24 Craig Haysman Julie Boorman Triumph  TR7 V8 2B 1:00:00.00 00:40:00.00 00:40:00.00 01:00:00.00
30 76 Keith  Morling Alex Morling Ford Escort 2A 1:00:00.00 00:40:00.00 00:40:00.00 01:00:00.00
31 77 Steve Spada Christina Condon Mitsubishi Evo VI 9B 4WD 1:00:00.00 00:40:00.00 00:40:00.00 01:00:00.00
32 262 Andrew Booker Neil Branum Nissan DR30 8B 1:00:00.00 00:40:00.00 00:40:00.00 01:00:00.00
33 888 Robert Kilsby Dennis Neagle Alfa Romeo GTA 147 9B 2WD 1:00:00.00 00:40:00.00 00:40:00.00 01:00:00.00 3:20:00.00

2:02:19.90
3:20:00.00
3:20:00.00
3:20:00.00
3:20:00.00
3:20:00.00

0:40:02.20
0:41:19.40
3:20:00.00
0:48:03.10
0:43:04.40
1:14:38.00

0:43:53.60
0:51:53.50
0:45:22.80
0:47:49.60
0:47:31.80
0:48:26.60

0:40:53.10
0:41:32.10
0:41:35.10
0:41:17.70
0:42:25.10
0:42:30.50

0:37:47.70
0:38:33.30
0:38:26.90
0:38:58.80
0:39:25.60
0:39:23.50

Day 1 Total
0:37:24.10
0:37:44.60



Lake Mountain Sprint 2016 FINAL  RESULTS
Place shown is position at end of rally at end of SS13

PlaceCar NoDriver Co-Driver Make Class
Day 1 Total 

carried 
forward

SS10 SS11 SS12 SS13 Total to
SS13

1 616 Adam Kaplan Mary Hughes Mazda Rx 7 8B 0:37:24.10 00:10:46.80 00:08:41.30 00:10:32.00 00:07:53.40 01:15:17.60
2 499 Max Williams Bruce Bush Audi TT RS 11B 4WD 0:37:44.60 00:11:20.50 00:08:32.70 00:10:44.60 00:07:45.80 01:16:08.20
3 28 Tim O'Connor Steve Glenney Subaru 10B 4WD 0:37:47.70 00:10:29.60 00:08:39.80 00:11:17.50 00:07:59.30 01:16:13.90
4 3 Ben Calder Mike Dale Mitsubishi Evo 10B 4WD 0:38:33.30 00:10:24.70 00:08:29.90 00:10:39.10 00:07:52.40 01:15:59.40
5 33 Barrie Smith Jan Smith Audi TT RS 11B 4WD 0:38:26.90 00:10:30.60 00:08:55.30 00:11:00.40 00:07:55.80 01:16:49.00
6 1 Craig Dean Jenny Cole Mustang 11B 2WD 0:38:58.80 00:10:53.60 00:08:51.80 00:10:48.90 00:07:58.50 01:17:31.60
7 23 Michael Minshall Paul van der Mey Audi TT RS 11B 4WD 0:39:25.60 00:10:41.40 00:09:01.90 00:11:13.60 00:08:15.60 01:18:38.10
8 9 Rob Devenish Nick Du Plessis Datsun 240z 1B 0:39:23.50 00:10:47.10 00:09:01.10 00:11:15.00 00:08:07.60 01:18:34.30
9 950 Greg  Burrowes Rhonda Burrowes Mitsubishi Evo X RS 11B 4WD U4L 0:40:53.10 00:11:37.50 00:09:25.80 00:11:31.20 00:08:17.80 01:21:45.40

10 882 Charles Nott Roger Harrison TVR 9B 2WD 0:41:32.10 00:11:37.90 00:09:23.20 00:11:58.00 00:08:37.20 01:23:08.40
11 69 Stephen O'Neill Naushin O'Neill Subaru WRX 9B 4WD 0:41:35.10 00:11:16.30 00:09:22.10 00:12:04.80 00:08:39.80 01:22:58.10
12 98 Ryan  Gardner Jo  McKenzie BMW m3 9B 2WD 0:41:17.70 00:11:20.50 00:09:32.60 00:12:01.20 00:08:41.20 01:22:53.20
13 18 Ralph Merkel David McMillan Mitsubishi Evo 8 11B 4WD U4L 0:42:25.10 00:11:30.60 00:09:42.80 00:11:49.60 00:08:55.10 01:24:23.20
14 27 Richard Fung Graham McGrath Renault Clio RS 10A 2WD 0:42:30.50 00:11:44.40 00:09:29.90 00:11:45.50 00:08:42.70 01:24:13.00
15 111 Mark Hammond Lisa Dunkerton Jaguar XJS 2B 0:43:53.60 00:12:08.50 00:10:05.10 00:12:08.90 00:08:48.90 01:27:05.00
16 991 Allan  Hines Kerry Hines Mitsubishi Evo X 11B 4WD U4L 0:51:53.50 00:10:58.00 00:09:16.80 00:11:33.70 00:08:20.00 01:32:02.00
17 22 Tim Pryzibilla Dainis Silins Porsche 911 RS 2B 0:45:22.80 00:12:16.60 00:10:43.10 00:12:57.70 00:09:14.90 01:30:35.10
18 64 Damian  O'Halloran Simon Winter Mazda Rx 7 8B 0:47:49.60 00:12:48.90 00:10:37.30 00:12:31.50 00:09:08.00 01:32:55.30
19 55 Peter Gluskie Samantha  Winter BMW 3 8A  2WD 0:47:31.80 00:12:55.90 00:10:57.30 00:12:53.60 00:09:28.60 01:33:47.20
20 637 Craig Walsh Frank Nespeca BMW 325e 8B 0:48:26.60 00:13:46.90 00:10:45.60 00:13:34.40 00:09:58.90 01:36:32.40
21 40 Greg Bass Sean Griffioen Subaru WRX Sti 9B 4WD 0:40:02.20 00:10:52.90 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 00:08:33.60 02:59:28.70
22 5 Anthony Rizzo Toni Rizzo Subaru WRX 10B 4WD 0:41:19.40 00:11:07.70 00:09:18.70 00:11:15.50 01:00:00.00 02:13:01.30
23 47 Tyson Aldenhoven Clayton Aldenhoven Honda Integra 10A 2WD 3:20:00.00 00:10:57.50 00:09:06.20 00:11:08.10 00:08:18.10 03:59:29.90
24 7 Roy Davis Colleen Davis 1969 Triumph 1B 0:48:03.10 00:13:30.80 00:12:14.90 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 03:13:48.80
25 37 David Thirlwall Jackie Thirlwall Escort 8L 0:43:04.40 00:14:50.60 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 03:57:55.00
26 26 Geoff Nicholls Gary King Mercedes Benz 450 2B 1:14:38.00 00:12:00.90 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 04:26:38.90
27 747 Laurie  Burton Russell Hannah Datsun 240z 2B 2:02:19.90 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 06:02:19.90
28 8 Mick Downey Jarrod Van Den Akker Torana 2B 3:20:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 07:20:00.00
29 24 Craig Haysman Julie Boorman Triumph  TR7 V8 2B 3:20:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 07:20:00.00
30 76 Keith  Morling Alex Morling Ford Escort 2A 3:20:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 07:20:00.00
31 77 Steve Spada Christina Condon Mitsubishi Evo VI 9B 4WD 3:20:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 07:20:00.00
32 262 Andrew Booker Neil Branum Nissan DR30 8B 3:20:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 07:20:00.00
33 888 Robert Kilsby Dennis Neagle Alfa Romeo GTA 147 9B 2WD 3:20:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 07:20:00.00



Lake Mountain Sprint 2016 FINAL  RESULTS
Place shown is position at end of rally at end of Event

PlaceCar NoDriver Co-Driver Make Class
Day 1 Total 

carried 
forward

SS14 SS15 0

1 616 Adam Kaplan Mary Hughes Mazda Rx 7 8B 1:15:17.60 00:08:19.20 00:08:14.20 0
2 499 Max Williams Bruce Bush Audi TT RS 11B 4WD 1:16:08.20 00:08:39.00 00:08:15.60 0
3 28 Tim O'Connor Steve Glenney Subaru 10B 4WD 1:16:13.90 00:08:30.60 00:08:26.30 0
4 3 Ben Calder Mike Dale Mitsubishi Evo 10B 4WD 1:15:59.40 00:08:47.60 00:08:29.30 0
5 33 Barrie Smith Jan Smith Audi TT RS 11B 4WD 1:16:49.00 00:08:34.20 00:08:24.00 0
6 1 Craig Dean Jenny Cole Mustang 11B 2WD 1:17:31.60 00:08:32.20 00:08:20.90 0
7 23 Michael Minshall Paul van der Mey Audi TT RS 11B 4WD 1:18:38.10 00:08:50.20 00:08:40.10 0
8 9 Rob Devenish Nick Du Plessis Datsun 240z 1B 1:18:34.30 00:08:54.20 00:08:46.50 0
9 950 Greg  Burrowes Rhonda Burrowes Mitsubishi Evo X RS 11B 4WD U4L 1:21:45.40 00:08:51.20 00:08:36.00 0

10 882 Charles Nott Roger Harrison TVR 9B 2WD 1:23:08.40 00:09:36.10 00:09:07.50 0
11 69 Stephen O'Neill Naushin O'Neill Subaru WRX 9B 4WD 1:22:58.10 00:09:48.30 00:09:12.40 0
12 98 Ryan  Gardner Jo  McKenzie BMW m3 9B 2WD 1:22:53.20 00:09:43.00 00:09:25.30 0
13 18 Ralph Merkel David McMillan Mitsubishi Evo 8 11B 4WD U4L 1:24:23.20 00:09:37.50 00:09:22.20 0
14 27 Richard Fung Graham McGrath Renault Clio RS 10A 2WD 1:24:13.00 00:10:02.90 00:09:42.30 0
15 111 Mark Hammond Lisa Dunkerton Jaguar XJS 2B 1:27:05.00 00:09:36.70 00:09:08.10 0
16 991 Allan  Hines Kerry Hines Mitsubishi Evo X 11B 4WD U4L 1:32:02.00 00:09:28.70 00:08:55.70 0
17 22 Tim Pryzibilla Dainis Silins Porsche 911 RS 2B 1:30:35.10 00:10:10.90 00:09:43.10 0
18 64 Damian  O'Halloran Simon Winter Mazda Rx 7 8B 1:32:55.30 00:10:02.50 00:09:30.40 0
19 55 Peter Gluskie Samantha  Winter BMW 3 8A  2WD 1:33:47.20 00:09:58.40 00:09:41.50 0
20 637 Craig Walsh Frank Nespeca BMW 325e 8B 1:36:32.40 00:10:22.70 00:09:51.20 0
21 40 Greg Bass Sean Griffioen Subaru WRX Sti 9B 4WD 2:59:28.70 00:09:22.90 00:08:58.90 0
22 5 Anthony Rizzo Toni Rizzo Subaru WRX 10B 4WD 2:13:01.30 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 0
23 47 Tyson Aldenhoven Clayton Aldenhoven Honda Integra 10A 2WD 3:59:29.90 00:09:32.90 00:09:05.40 0
24 7 Roy Davis Colleen Davis 1969 Triumph 1B 3:13:48.80 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 0
25 37 David Thirlwall Jackie Thirlwall Escort 8L 3:57:55.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 0
26 26 Geoff Nicholls Gary King Mercedes Benz 450 2B 4:26:38.90 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 0
27 747 Laurie  Burton Russell Hannah Datsun 240z 2B 6:02:19.90 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 0
28 8 Mick Downey Jarrod Van Den Akker Torana 2B 7:20:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 0
29 24 Craig Haysman Julie Boorman Triumph  TR7 V8 2B 7:20:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 0
30 76 Keith  Morling Alex Morling Ford Escort 2A 7:20:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 0
31 77 Steve Spada Christina Condon Mitsubishi Evo VI 9B 4WD 7:20:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 0
32 262 Andrew Booker Neil Branum Nissan DR30 8B 7:20:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 0
33 888 Robert Kilsby Dennis Neagle Alfa Romeo GTA 147 9B 2WD 7:20:00.00 01:00:00.00 01:00:00.00 0

09:20:00.0009:20:00.0009:20:00.0009:20:00.0009:20:00.00

04:18:08.2005:13:48.8005:57:55.0006:26:38.9008:02:19.9009:20:00.00

01:50:29.1001:52:28.2001:53:27.1001:56:46.3003:17:50.5004:13:01.30

01:41:58.8001:42:01.5001:43:22.9001:43:58.2001:45:49.8001:50:26.40

01:33:47.2001:34:24.7001:36:08.4001:36:15.0001:39:12.6001:41:52.00

Event  Total
01:31:51.0001:33:02.8001:33:10.8001:33:16.30


